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Bestenliste 2009  weiblich                                        
16 2/3-m-Bahn 

 
 
 
 

 

0:29,51 Farina Bielitz 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:30,18 Carolin Elsbecker 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0.32,04 Caroline Feldkamp 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:33,06 Fiona Bielitz 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:33,41 Mandy Hofmann 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:34,38 Lea Suchanek 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:34,81 Alina Marx 97 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:35,10 Hannah Bald 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:36,02 Johanna Maaß 97 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:39,07 Jette Müller 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:39,10 Alissa Maaß 98 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:39,37 Katharina Frie 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:39,73 Katja Weißphal 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:39,78 Heike Hofmann 67 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:40,06 Annika Mohr 96 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:41,95 Martina Jungesblut 71 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:42,19 Karoline Habernoll 96 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:42,41 Flora Walterbusch 97 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:46,44 Sina Wieschhörster 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:51,39 Denise Möhl 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:53,56 Felina Becker 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:55,93 Inga Thesmann 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:59,37 Lisa-Marie Mohr 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:05,75 Michelle Geismann 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:12,30 Luisa Roßbach 03 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:26,87 Lea Trogemann 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:43,72 Kerstin Weißphal 04 26.09.2009  Olfen 
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1:06,65 Farina Bielitz 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:09,65 Carolin Elsbecker 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:11,35 Fiona Bielitz 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:12,29 Caroline Feldkamp 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:16,81 Mandy Hofmann 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:17,69 Hannah Bald 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:18,24 Alina Marx 97 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:19,21 Lea Suchanek 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:25,25 Katharina Frie 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:26,98 Jette Müller 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:27,36 Johanna Maaß 97 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:29,15 Alissa Maaß 98 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:31,98 Katja Weißphal 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:34,18 Heike Hofmann 67 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:40,84 Martina Jungesblut 71 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:58,60 Felina Becker 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:03,59 Denise Möhl 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
 
 
 

 

0:28,70 Katja Weißphal 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:33,39 Sina Wieschhörster 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:35,90 Denise Möhl 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:36,67 Inga Thesmann 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:36,72 Lisa-Marie Mohr 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:38,65 Michelle Geismann 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:40,30 Hanna Voskort 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:40,60 Felina Becker 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:42,41 Luisa Roßbach 03 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:43,50 Judith Tumbrink 03 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:45,13 Lilli Krings 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:52,24 Luzia Dransmann 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
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0:53,90 Lea Trogemann 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:58,24 Lilli Roßbach 03 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:04,00 Sina Pieper 03 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:05,00 Kerstin Weißphal 04 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:12,31 Marie-Therese Bünder 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:15,30 Lina Mehring 03 26.09.2009  Olfen 
 
 

 

0:38,05 Farina Bielitz 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:39,10 Carolin Elsbecker 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:41,28 Fiona Bielitz 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:41,70 Caroline Feldkamp 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:41,75 Mandy Hofmann 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:42,38 Lea Suchanek 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:42,68 Hannah Bald 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:45,00 Katharina Frie 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:46,42 Annika Mohr 96 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:46,84 Heike Hofmann 67 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:47,21 Johanna Maaß 97 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:47,30 Jette Müller 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:48,60 Alissa Maaß 98 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:50,60 Flora Walterbusch 97 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:51,60 Karoline Habernoll 96 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:59,90 Camilla Walterbusch 98 26.09.2009  Olfen 
 
 

 

1:23,28 Farina Bielitz 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:28,81 Carolin Elsbecker 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:29,30 Fiona Bielitz 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:32,75 Lea Suchanek 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:34,56 Hannah Bald 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:36,40 Mandy Hofmann 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
 
 



                                                                                                                 

© by Magnus Klüner                                                                                                                             Stand: 31. Dezember 2009 

 
 

1:42,50 Katja Weißphal 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:42,78 Alissa Maaß 98 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:43,01 Johanna Maaß 97 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:43,16 Annika Mohr 96 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:45,32 Katharina Frie 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:45,84 Jette Müller 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:48,02 Martina Jungesblut 71 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:55,01 Karoline Habernoll 96 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:11,04 Inga Thesmann 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:16,26 Michelle Geismann 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:18,12 Felina Becker 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:22,30 Sina Wieschhörster 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:28,95 Luisa Roßbach 03 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:29,90 Hanna Voskort 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
3:00,63 Lilli Krings 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
3:34,28 Luzia Dransmann 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
 
 
 

 

0:48,66 Farina Bielitz 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:49,79 Carolin Elsbecker 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:51,09 Caroline Feldkamp 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:52,78 Fiona Bielitz 94 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:53,38 Alina Marx 97 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:53,58 Hannah Bald 93 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:55,25 Mandy Hofmann 95 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:57,00 Heike Hofmann 67 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:58,88 Kirsten Weißphal 72 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:58,91 Alissa Maaß 98 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:59,00 Katja Weißphal 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:59,10 Johanna Maaß 97 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:25,51 Felina Becker 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
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Bestenliste 2009  männlich                                        
16 2/3-m-Bahn 

 
 

 

0:25,68 Matthias Hagenhoff 84 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:25,85 Patrick Richter-Brockmann 87 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:28,80 Konstantin Kötter 89 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:31,46 Frank Jungesblut 71 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:36,59 Jannik Gensicke 96 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:45,93 Leo Walterbusch 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:48,10 Sven Tumbrink 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:55,46 Maximilian Wolff 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:57,18 René Kiefer 98 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:57,29 Finn Becker 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:02,06 Tim Rotte 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:05,50 Rik Amann 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:08,82 Jan Hofmann 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:12,65 Lars Pieper 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:18,59 Simon Jungesblut 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:22,53 Tim Ricken 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:25,72 Jan Elbers 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:33,34 Leon Brückner 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
 
 

 

1:00,29 Patrick Richter-Brockmann 87 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:09,52 Björn Gensicke 89 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:12,20 Frank Jungesblut 71 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:17,18 Jannik Gensicke 96 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:56,52 Leo Walterbusch 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:00,53 Finn Becker 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:01,97 Maximilian Wolff 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:32,86 Jan Hofmann 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
3:07,61 Simon Jungesblut 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
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0:29,91 Sven Tumbrink 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:34,74 Leo Walterbusch 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:35,96 Finn Becker 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:37,10 Jan Hofmann 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:40,40 Tim Rotte 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:42,80 Maximilian Wolff 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:42,88 Rik Amann 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:44,70 Lars Mumm 03 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:45,60 Lars Pieper 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:48,90 Jan Elbers 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:51,66 Tim Ricken 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:51,96 Simon Pelzer 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:52,70 Leon Brückner 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:34,63 Johannes Heinrich 03 26.09.2009  Olfen 
 
 

 

0:33,06 Matthias Hagenhoff 84 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:35,30 Konstantin Kötter 89 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:39,34 Manfred Bielitz 60 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:39,82 Johannes Walterbusch 62 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:00,90 Ralf Hofmann 63 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:04,30 René Kiefer 98 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:06,81 Tim Rotte 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
 
 

 

1:20,77 Konstantin Kötter 89 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:31,02 Frank Jungesblut 71 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:49,43 Sven Tumbrink 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:06,20 Finn Becker 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
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2:12,10 Jan Hofmann 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:22,88 Tim Rotte 99 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:39,90 Rik Amann 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
2:49,56 Lars Pieper 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
3:00,52 Simon Jungesblut 01 26.09.2009  Olfen 
3:06,24 Jan Elbers 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
3:07,72 Simon Pelzer 02 26.09.2009  Olfen 
 
 
 

 

0:41,83 Matthias Hagenhoff 84 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:44,06 Patrick Richter-Brockmann 87 26.09.2009  Olfen 
0:48,68 Jannik Gensicke 96 26.09.2009  Olfen 
1:21,39 Finn Becker 00 26.09.2009  Olfen 
 


